Address: HeXi Distr,300222 Tianjin China. Phone:+82-22-84943756
Website:www.grewin-tech.com WhatsApp:+86-13072088960
Email:salesmanager@grewin-tech.com 2 -14
Current Transformers for Electronic Watthour Meters with DC-tolerance
Current Transformers for Electronic Watthour Meters
TheGREWIN GWTAD series of current transformers for
electronic watthour meters with DC-tolerance are
designed for applications where AC current signals or

IN
[Arms]
Imax
[Arms]
Iref
[Arms]
Accuracy
class F(ÎDC,max) Rcu [Ω] Rb [Ω]
ID
(mm)
L x W xH
(mm)
Pin
/Lead
GWTAD014-5(20)A/2mA 5 20 15 0.2 < 3% 120±10% 12.5 5.0 26/26/16 L
GWTAD014-10(40)A/4mA 10 40 30 0.2 < 3% 120±10% 12.5 5.0 26/26/16 L
GWTAD016-10(60)A/4mA 10 60 45 0.2 < 3% 110±10% 12.5 9.5 28.5/28.5/16.5 L
GWTAD016-20(80)A/8mA 20 80 60 0.2 < 3% 110±10% 12.5 9.5 28.5/28.5/16.5 L
GWTAD020-20(100)A/8mA 20 100 75 0.2 < 3% 90±10% 12.5 13.5 35.5/35.5/14.3 L
GWTAD020-20(120)A/8mA 20 120 85 0.2 < 3% 90±10% 12.5 13.5 35.5/35.5/14.3 L
GWTAD22D-10(60)A/4mA 10 60 45 0.2 < 3% 110±10% 12.5 8.0 29.7/18.8/30 P/L
GWTAD22D-20(80)A/8mA 20 80 60 0.2 < 3% 110±10% 12.5 8.0 29.7/18.8/30 P/L
GWTAD22E-20(100)A/8mA 20 100 75 0.2 < 3% 90±10% 12.5 12.8 36.7/14.2/39 P/L
GWTAD22K-20(80)A/8mA 20 80 60 0.2 < 3% 105±10% 12.5 8.0 39.0/22.2/39 L
EXPLANATION OF TABLE:
IN: rated primary current
Imax: maximum continuous operating AC primary current with defined errors
Iref: reference current= Im ax / 2

W
OUTLINE DRAWINGS
CurrentTransformers for ElectronicWatthourMeterswithDC-tolerance
L L
GWTAD22D
L
L
GWTAD22E
OUTLINEDIMENSIONS
GWTAD014 GWTAD016 TAD020 GWTAD22K
Unit:mm (inch)
Model L W H A1 A2 B D
GWTAD014 26.0(1.024) 26.0(1.024) 16.0(0.63) ----- ----- ----- 5.0(0.197)
GWTAD016 28.5(1.122) 28.5(1.122) 16.5(0.650) ----- ----- ----- 9.5(0.374)
GWTAD020 35.5(1.398) 35.5(1.398) 14.3(0.563) ----- ----- ----- 13.5(0.531)
GWTAD22D 29.5(1.161) 19.0(0.748) 30.0(1.181) 22.0(0.866) 19.0(0.748) 17.5(0.689) 8.0(0.315)
GWTAD22E 36.7(1.445) 14.2(0.559) 38.5(1.516) 25.2(0.992) 32.8(1.291) 11.5(0.453) 12.8(0.504)
GWTAD22K 39.0(1.535) 22.2(0.874) 39.0(1.535) ----- ----- ----- 8.0(0.315)
D D
ф1.0